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The power of darkness -
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 you never believed. A prince of evil -
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 to conquer your dreams. I said why you dont perish friend 

0 0 0 0

9
7

10
8

0 0 0 0
10
8

9
7 0 0 0 0

9
7

10
8

0 0 0 0

10
8

9
7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/10

38

of the unjoy. I put you mercyly in 
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to show you my power. Die for me in hell!
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So I can get rid of your smell
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Martyr from the sky
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No more lies
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 I cut them off.
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so you dont fall.
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I steal no tear.
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I have no fear!
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You must hate...
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